Meeting of Monday
July 7, 2014

UPDATED AGENDA
&
Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, July 7, 2014 at 7:00PM in the
2" floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:15 PM

8:30 PM

Environmental Design Review Hearing, 30-50 Mill Street, Steward
Medical Group, signs

Environmental Design Review Hearing Continued Hearing, 1098
Massachusetts Avenue, Verizon

Lease extensions for the Department of Mental Health and the
Department of Developmental Services

Approval of minutes
Adjourn

Next scheduled meeting July 21



