UPDATED AGENDA & Meeting Notice

The Arlington Redevelopment Board will meet Monday, July 7, 2014 at 7:00PM in the $2^{\rm nd}$ floor conference room, Town Hall Annex

7:00 PM	Environmental Design Review Hearing, 30-50 Mill Street, Steward Medical Group, signs
7:30 PM	Environmental Design Review Hearing Continued Hearing, 1098 Massachusetts Avenue, Verizon
8:00 PM	Lease extensions for the Department of Mental Health and the Department of Developmental Services
8:15 PM	Approval of minutes
8:30 PM	Adjourn

Next scheduled meeting July 21